
Product sheet

Item number

130714
Item name

SC10PLUS Code

EAN unitnumber

5733439130714

Colour

Dark Grey/Dark Grey

Description of the item

Code lock
The picture shows the ServiceCase in 
the colours Grey/Blue/Grey. See 
page 32 for details.

BOM items

Item number Product Quantity

277204

277198

275651

275729

275828

275859

275774

275408

275620

TOOLCASE BOTTOM PLUS

TOOLCASE LID wo/SIDE PIN

TOOLCASE HANDLE

TOOLCASE MIDDLE PLATE

RAACOFIX 100mm

RAACOFIX 140mm

TOOLCASE DIV

INSERTBOX TOOLCASE

TC FRONT LID

1

1

1

1

4

2

2

2

1

Materials

Item number Material
600545

600439

600170

600415

600187

PC 1164

TPE-PC

PP-COPO

TPE-PP

PP-RAND

Item dimensions

Net. Depth (mm)..............: 402,0
Net. Width (mm) ..............: 535,0
Net. Height (mm) .............: 187,0

Inner Depth (mm) ............: 270,0
Inner Width (mm).............: 490,0
Inner Height (mm) ...........: 95,0

Weight

Net weight (Kgs) ..............: 5,480
Tare weight (Kgs) ............: 0,700
Gross weight (Kgs) ..........: 6,180

Volume

Multiple (Pieces) ..............: 1,00
Volume (m3)....................: 0,04670

Capacity load

Carr. Load (Kgs) ..............: 0,00
Carr. Load (Ltrs) ..............: 0,00
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